60
1000

60 HS (cm 60 m 7,5)

MARCIA Km. 2
ALTO
LUNGO
PESO (kg.2)
DISCO (Kg. 0.750)
VORTEX

4x100

3x800

ODJE Leo Grace
CRESTANI Francesca

CESTONARO Ottavia
GOLLIN Gloria

MURARO Alice

GEMO Marta
CANEVA Marina
CESTONARO Ottavia
AGUGIARO Emma
TOGNON Beatrice
VIERO Emma

RIGON Tines Lidia
DALLA LIBERA Giorgia
EDIGIN Blessed
TESTA Sara

SILVAGNI Maria Cristina
GOTTER Rachele
CHIMENTO Dalila

00

95

99

00

09
84
95
94
10
05

12
11
11
11

10
11
10

RAGAZZE

Asd Atletica Ovest Vicentino

Atl. Marostica Vimar

Csi Fiamm Vicenza
G.S. Marconi Cassola

Csi Fiamm Vicenza

CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza
Csi Fiamm Vicenza
Csi Fiamm Vicenza
G.S. Marconi Cassola
ASI Atletica Breganze
Atletica Schio

CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza

CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza

8.08
3’0026

9"

10:52.18
1.64
5.59

14.02
20.17
54.49

52.35

7:48.9

Abano Terme

Roma

Quinto di Treviso
Vicenza

Vicenza

San Vendemiano
Cagliari
Formia
Vicenza

Bassano del Grappa

Marostica

Feltre

Vicenza

2023
2013

2008

2012

2013

2022
1997
2008
2007
2023
2018

2024

2023



60
1000
60 HS (cm 60)
MARCIA

ALTO

LUNGO

PESO (kg.2)

DISCO (Kg. 0.750)
VORTEX

4x100

3x800

80
300
1000
2000

CAPPELLARI Alessandro
VALLORTIGARA Simone
CHOWDHURY Abul Ahmed
CECCHETTO Cristian
PISANI Edoardo
CAPPELLOTTO Giovanni
DISSEGNA Eugenio

COCCO Mirko

CENCI Giacomo
SINGH Manjinder

COMPARIN Giovanni
SCHIAVETTO Vichet
ZINOJINOVIC Milan
TREVISAN Federico

ZANIN Luca
CARRARO Carlo
PRINA Mattia

BONATO Gaia
BANCE Kalidjatou
BELLO’ Elena
CLEMENTI Elisa

RAGAZZI

07
95
10
02
03
89

98

10
96

01

86
86

86

Csi Fiamm Vicenza

CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza
Csi Fiamm Vicenza

CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza
Csi Fiamm Vicenza
Csi Fiamm Vicenza

Csi Fiamm Vicenza

Atl. Ovest Vicentino

CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza

Asd Atletica Ovest Vicentino

Csi Fiamm Vicenza

Csi Fiamm Vicenza

CADETTE

09
97
05

Novatletica Citta di Schio

Polisportiva Dueville

CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza

CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza

7"69
2:52.0
8"6
11:15.54
1.70
1.70
5.54

19.29
36.80

74.45

50"2

7:17.8

9”71
39”21
2’54"70
6:36.9

Abano Terme
Grumolo delle Abb.sse
Borgoricco
Grumolo delle Abb.sse
Marostica
Abano Terme

Vicenza
Rossano Veneto
Bassano del Grappa

Cassola

Marostica

Rovigo

Parma
Parma
Fidenza

Vicenza

2013
2020
2008
2023
2015
2016
2002

2011

2023

2011

2014

1999

2024
2018
2012
2020


http://www.fidal.it/atleta/PISANI-Edoardo/eK6Rkpufb2Q%3D
http://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAPPELLOTTO-Giovanni/eK6RkpumaGg%3D

1200sp

80 HS

300 HS
ALTO
ASTA
LUNGO
TRIPLO
PESO
DISCO
GIAVELLOTTO
MARTELLO
MARCIA
PENTHATLON

4x100

3x1000

80
300
1000

CLEMENTI Elisa

CESTONARO Ottavia

GOLLIN GLORIA

BANCE Kalidjatou
VALLORTIGARA Elena
DUGATTO Angelica
CESTONARO Ottavia
CESTONARO Ottavia
PERON Emma
FORTUNA Diletta
CASAROTTO llaria
SANSON Serena
PONTAROLLO Erika
CESTONARQO Ottavia

KAFANDO Samiratou Stefanie

TESSAROLO Zoe
BOSCHETTO Sofia
BATTISTELLA Arianna

ASSAM Faiza
FIORESE Anna
ASSAM Salhia

BANDAOGO Yassin
PINO Alessandro
SCOLARO Michele

05
95

g9

09
91
02
95
95
00
01
97
07
98
95

02
03
03
02

03
03
03

CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza
Csi Fiamm Vicenza

GS. Marconi Cassola

CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza
Novatletica Citta di Schio
Csi Fiamm Vicenza
Csi Fiamm Vicenza
Csi Fiamm Vicenza
Atletica Marostica Vimar
Csi Fiamm Vicenza
Csi Fiamm Vicenza
Polisportiva Dueville
G.S. Marconi Cassola

Csi Fiamm Vicenza

Csi Fiamm Vicenza

CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza

CADETTI

04
93
94

Asi Atletica Breganze
Csi Fiamm Vicenza

Novatletica Citta’ Di Schio

3’4877

11”5

44747
1.85
3.20
5.88

12.67

13.73

40.24

51.42

48.57

15°30"1

4.423

49”29

9’46’17

8.90
35.42
2:35.56

Vicenza
Bovolone
Vicenza

Abano Terme
Lignano Sabbiadoro
S. Giuseppe di Cassola

Vicenza
Vicenza
Marostica
Borgoricco
Jesolo
Caorle
Vicenza

Rosa

Vicenza

Noale

Fidenza
Roma

Desenzano del Garda

2020

2009

2014

2024
2005
2017
2010
2010
2015
2016
2012
2022
2013
2010

2017

2018

2019
2008
2009


http://tesseramento.fidal.it/gestman/?ch=atleticonsto&act=mod&tessera=EG008589
http://tesseramento.fidal.it/gestman/?ch=atleti&act=mod&tessera=EG008890

2000
1200sp
100 HS
300 HS

ALTO

ASTA

LUNGO
TRIPLO
PESO
DISCO
GIAVELLOTTO
MARTELLO
MARCIA Km. 5
PENTHATLON
ESATHLON

4x100

3x1000

SCHIRATO Michele
DAL PRA Giulio
BASSETTO mattia
TEDESCO Stefano
SCARLASSARA Liyu

MARIN Andrea
AYEVA Sidik

ZAGOTTO Mattia
BERTOLDO Michele
LUCA Merlo
BERNARDINELLO Mario Victor
LAZZARETTO Antonio
LAZZARETTO Alex
CECCHETTO Cristian
KASIBOVIC Amar
LONGHI Andrea

PEGORARO Lorenzo
BOSCHETTO Marco
RUSSO Giovanni
TARANTINO Simone

FERRARIN Alberto
ARCANGELO Massimiliano
VALLORTIGARA Simone

79
03
91
88
02

99
09

99
01
82
08
69
05
10
99
09

98
98
99
98

07
07
07

Gruppo Atl. Bassano 1948
Atl. Marostica Vimar
Gs Marconi Cassola
Asi Atletica Breganze
Csi Fiamm Vicenza

Gs Marconi Cassola
Gruppo Atl. Bassano 1948

Csi Fiamm Vicenza
Us Summano
Atl. Marostica Vimar
CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza
Asi Atletica Breganze
Asi Atletica Breganze
CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza
Gs. Marconi Cassola

CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza

Csi Fiamm Vicenza

CSI Atl. Provincia di Vicenza

5:48.56
3.23.87
13.48
38.8
1.95

4.00

7.11
13.76
16.29
46.44
62.02
64.58

23:46.59

3788

4583

44.56

8:35.60

Riccione

Bassano Del Grappa

Bastia Umbra
Montebelluna
Cles (TN)

Borgo Valsugana
Caorle

Borgo Valsugana
Cles (TN)
Senigallia

Vittorio Veneto
Schio
Vicenza
Caorle
Borgo Valsugana

Caorle

Conegliano

Abano Terme

1994
2018
2006
2003
2017

2014
2024

2014
2016
1997
2023
1984
2020
2024
2014
2024

2013

2022



